

CANADIAN PECULIAR

KEY NO.	AUTO-LITE NUMBER	A.M. GROUP	A.M. PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QUAN. REQ.
21	ALE-1042A	3.005	320 9157	HEAD, Commutator End	1
22	ALE-49	3.005	320 9150	WASHER, Insulation	1
23	SW-634	3.005	320 9038	WASHER	1
24	12X-199	3.005	320 9039	LOCKWASHER (1/4)	2
25	8X-1063	3.005	320 9040	NUT (1/4-20)	2
26	8X-173	3.005	320 9027	NUT (#10-32)	1
27	12X-196	3.005	311 3686	LOCKWASHER (#10)	(Replaces 311 8964) 7
28	GGU-31	3.005	320 9154	WASHER (#10)	1
29	XA-744-AN	3.005	320 9155	"O" RING	1
30	ALE-54-A	3.005	320 9177	HEAT SINK	1
31	ALA-33-A	3.005	320 9037	WASHER, Insulation	1
32	ALE-56	3.005	320 9156	WASHER, Insulation	1
33	X-943-C	3.005	320 9035	DIODE, Positive	3
34	XA-944-C	3.005	320 9024	DIODE, Negative	3
35	X-3554	3.005	320 9023	EYELET, Stator	6
36	ALB-37	3.005	320 9178	STUD (#10-32)	1
37	ALE-2008-D	3.005	320 9022	STATOR (34 Amp.)	1
37	ALE-2008	3.005	320 9179	STATOR (40 Amp.)	1
37	ALE-2008-C	3.005	320 9180	STATOR (55 Amp.)	1
38	GAR-171	3.005	320 9019	RING, Snap	1
39	GR-32	3.005	320 9032	RETAINER	1
40	ALE-44	3.005	320 9141	RING, Bearing Snap	1
41	ALA-20-B	3.005	320 9158	SCREW, Frame (#10-24)(34 Amp.)	4
41	ALA-20-A	3.005	320 9181	SCREW, Frame (#10-24)(40 Amp.)	4
41	ALA-20	3.005	320 9182	SCREW, Frame (#10-24)(55 Amp.)	4